
2612 ERIC DR, APPLETON, WI, 54915
https://www.adashunjones.com

2612 ERIC DR,
APPLETON, WI,
54915

$139,900

FALL IN LOVE! FIND 3BR-2BA-KIT W/DA+FRENJOY DECK-AC-COVERED PORCH-EASY
CASEEXTERIOR-2.5 GARAGE W/2ND ACCESS TO LL-MST BR HAS WALK-IN CLOSET+BUILT-IN
VANTYUPDATES INC SHINGLES-SIDING-CARPET-PAINTLANDSCAPING+MORE-NOTE-
OCCUPANCY 2/12/04.

Bonnie
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1500 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Cable Available,None Tax Amount: 2593

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Disposal,Range Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16x12 Upper

Bedroom 2 12x10 Upper

Bedroom 3 11x10 Lower

Family Room 17x11 Lower

Kitchen 20x11 Main

Living Room 16x12 Main



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Sump Pump,Walk-Out Access Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Bonnie A Brandenburg Agent Email: bbrealtor@aol.com


